
HW100 = 333.35

HW20 = 332.35

NW = 327.50

MW = 328.00

HW5 = 331.35

Abfangmauer mit

Sitzauflagen,

Ansichtshöhe

0,40m

HW100 + Freibord 0.50 m = 333.85

Gehweg

1:2,5

325.93

3,00m10,50m

Radweg

Bayerwaldstraße

329.54

2% Gefälle

Geländeauftrag

Uferrenaturierung

Initialpflanzung Röhricht

1:3

9,00m

330.00

Geländeauftrag

1:4,5

5,00m

328.52

326.50
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